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Link do produktu: https://jubi.pl/k1691-zlote-kolczyki-zlote-ramki-z-fasetowanym-wzorem-585-p-9531.html

Opis produktu

K1691 Ztote kolczyki. Ztote
ramki z fasetowanym

wzorem. 585

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
materiat

préba

waga

kamien

rodzaj bigla
szerokos¢

wysokos¢

1 240,00 zt

1 008,13 zt
K1691

K1691

ztoto

585

1,85¢g

bez kamienia
zatrzask
2,25 mm

15,1 mm
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